cognome nome

BONFANTI
BUCCINI
CELOTTO
CESARO
CICCARELLA
CLERICI
CURTI
MAGONI
MANZONI
MONDELLO
PASINI
RIZZ|

SALA
SAVOLDI
SCALISE
TORRI
TURRI

24
16,5
27,5
27,5

22

19
23,5
21,5

27

26

25
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26,5
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15
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